
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

SEPT. 2020 YTD SEPT. 2020 YTDSEPT. 2020 YTD SEPT. 2020 YTD

35 176 $4,394,266.88 $21,974,288.88NEW RESIDENCES 

0 19 $0.00 $3,583,000.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

1 17 $770,000.00 $7,170,954.46

NEW APARTMENTS ( UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS1 17 $770,000.00 $7,170,954.46

15 79 $125,535.50 $742,804.03

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS15 79 $125,535.50 $742,804.03

4 50 $97,100.00 $1,566,284.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 50 $97,100.00 $1,566,284.00

1 19 $175,000.00 $338,070.96

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 19 $175,000.00 $338,070.96

7 57 $182,000.00 $1,220,971.33ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

2 41 $230,000.00 $14,035,565.00

0 1 $0.00 $7,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 1 $0.00 $7,000.00

4 17 $53,300.00 $102,400.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

4 17 $53,300.00 $102,400.00

24 114 $911,749.45 $4,407,576.16OTHER (SOLAR PANELS, CELL ANTENNAS & FENCES)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

24 114 $911,749.45 $4,407,576.16OTHER (SOLAR PANELS, CELL ANTENNAS & FENCES)

TOTALS 93 590 $6,938,951.83 $55,148,914.82TOTALS 93 590 $6,938,951.83 $55,148,914.82

40 2019 SEPTEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,836,210.00.00
TOTALS

40
502 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 73,899,296.18

2019 SEPTEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,836,210.00.00

502
590

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 73,899,296.18

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 55,148,914.82590 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 55,148,914.82

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

SEPT. 2020 YTD SEPT. 2020

93 590 $36,070.13BUILDING PERMITS $245,720.30

YTD 

93 590 $36,070.13

129 929 $9,260.00ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $245,720.30

$72,721.25129 929 $9,260.00

49 367 $3,522.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $28,802.50

$72,721.25

49 367 $3,522.00

24 212 $840.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$28,802.50

$7,420.0024 212 $840.00

7 72 $240.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$7,420.00

$2,500.007 72 $240.00

34 273 $1,563.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$2,500.00

$15,003.00

45 261 $900.00

38 306 $3,800.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $5,220.00

$30,600.0038 306 $3,800.00

91 522 $2,730.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $15,660.00

$30,600.00

91 522 $2,730.00

1 19 $25.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $15,660.00

$1,100.751 19 $25.00

51 342 $1,785.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$1,100.75

$11,970.0051 342 $1,785.00

0 2 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $11,970.00

$200.000 2 $0.00

0 2 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $500.00

$200.00

38 222 $1,140.00

245 1552 $833.11

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$6,660.00

$5,347.70245 1552 $833.11CREDIT CARD FEES $5,347.70

TOTALS 845 5671 $62,708.24 $449,425.50TOTALS 845 5671 $62,708.24 $449,425.50

TOTALS

500
5035

2019 SEPTEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 39,872.82

5035
5671 $ 449,425.50

2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 453,238.09

5671 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 449,425.50


